Commercial water heaters
from Rheem-Ruud
XTREME™ FROM RHEEM-RUUD WATER HEATERS
Businesses That Need
Hot Water in a Hurry
…go to the Xtreme!
Xtreme™ is the powerful line of heavy-duty,
high-input commercial gas water heaters

• Factory installed temperature and pressure relief valve
• Sag and moisture proof fiberglass insulation
• Spark-to-pilot ignition system
• Fully adjustable thermostat from 100°F to 180°F
• 24 Volt combination gas valve includes main gas pressure regulation
• On-Off manual valve
• 120/24 Volt transformer
• High limit temperature cut-out
• Multiple magnesium anode rods to ensure long life, corrosion resistance
• Hand-hole cleanout for removal of lime/sediment deposits
• Full port, full flow brass drain valve
• GX90-550 and GX90-640 comply with SCAQMD rule 1146.2 and
Texas TNRCC for low NOx emissions
MODEL INPUT BTU/HR. THERMAL 40°F 50°F 60°F 70°F 80°F 90°F 100°F 110°F 120°F 130°F 140°F
NUMBER NATURAL & L.P. EFFICIENCY UNITS 22°C 28°C 33°C 39°C 45°C 50°C 56°C 61°C 67°C 72°C 78°C
GX90-550(A) 550,000 NAT 80% GPH 1333 1067 889 762 667 593 533 485 444 410 381
LPH 5047 4037 3364 2884 2523 2243 2019 1835 1682 1553 1442
GX90-640(A) 640,000 NAT 80% GPH 1551 1241 1034 887 776 690 621 564 517 477 443
LPH 5873 4698 3915 3356 2936 2610 2349 2135 1958 1807 1678
GX90-715(A) 715,000 NAT 80% GPH 1733 1387 1156 991 867 770 693 630 578 533 495
LPH 6561 5249 4374 3749 3280 2916 2624 2386 2187 2019 1875
GX90-500(A) 500,000 LP 80% GPH 1212 970 808 693 606 539 485 441 404 373 346
L.P. LPH 4588 3670 3059 2622 2294 2039 1835 1668 1529 1412 1311
GX90-600(A) 600,000 LP 80% GPH 1455 1164 970 831 727 647 582 529 485 448 416
L.P. LPH 5506 4404 3670 3146 2753 2447 2202 2002 1835 1694 1573
GX90-680(A) 680,000 LP 80% GPH 1649 1319 1099 942 824 733 659 599 550 507 471
L.P. LPH 6240 4992 4160 3565 3120 2773 2496 2269 2080 1920 1783
Recovery ratings are based on thermal efficiencies obtained in a CSA certified laboratory. Recovery rate shown on the rating plate (80%) Thermal Efficiency in accordance with ANSI Z21.10.3
labeling requirements. (A) indicates available ASME model.
RECOVERY CAPACITIES Recovery in U.S. Gallons/Hr. (GPH) and Liters/Hr. (LPH) at Various Temperature Rises.